
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

ZULIANI Alessandro ACCONCIAT. CLARA 7 2 3 1 1

MARETTO Gabriele ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

KOCJANCIC Riccardo ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

MONTICCO Giacomo ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

ALVINO Luca ACCONCIAT. CLARA 8 1 1 1 1 2 1 1

LOPARDO Luca ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

LOMBARDO Gianluca ACCONCIAT. CLARA 9 1 1 1 1 2 3

NAVAS Lorenzo ACCONCIAT. CLARA 1 1

SIMIC Nikola ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

SIMIC Petar ACCONCIAT. CLARA 2 2

MARTINI Andrea ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

TORRISI Gabriele ACCONCIAT. CLARA 3 2 1

FRAGIACOMO Davide ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

BRANDOLIN Matthias ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

GOLLINUCCI Marco ACCONCIAT. CLARA 3 2 1

FINO Marco ACCONCIAT. CLARA 3 1 2

CIRILLO Jonathan ACCONCIAT. CLARA 1 1

SALDUTO Raffaele ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

SEGARELLI Giulio ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

GODINA Manuel ACCONCIAT. CLARA 1 1

MILLO Andrea ACCONCIAT. CLARA 1 1

GRECO Tommaso ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

PERINI Dennis ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 7 2 1 2 1 1

SAVRONI Giulio ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 1 1

CERCEO David ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 7 1 1 1 1 2 1

RAIOLA Simone ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 4 1 1 2

TRICARICO Tommaso ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 4 1 1 2

FORZALE Daniele ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 13 2 2 1 1 4 1 2

SMARA Saib ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 14 5 1 1 1 2 1 3

ESPOSITO Alessandro ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 3 1 1 1

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

JOVANOVIC Nenad ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 4 2 1 1

BORIC Nikola ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 2 2

ZEKOVIC Nenad ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 3 1 1 1

IONICIANU Marcel Madalin ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 30 5 1 5 3 1 5 2 4 3 1

RADOSAVLJEVIC Ivan ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 9 2 1 3 3

JANKOVIC Nikola ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 9 2 1 6

SUZZI Nereo ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 1 1

VEAPI Amil ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 0

AIELLO Andrea (trasf.) ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 1 1

PERIC Predrag ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 6 2 1 3

MENOZZI Simone ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 2 2

IVANOVIC Marko ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 3 1 1 1

JANJIC Predrag ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 3 3

JAHJA Isein ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 3 1 2

ZEKOVIC Ivan ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 1 1

MILENKOVIC Predrag ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 6 1 5

DESANTIS Nicola ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 1 1

CARTY Fernando ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 1 1

BONANNO Sebastiano ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 0

CAVALLARO Edoardo ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 0

ESPOSITO Vincenzo ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 0

PASTARA Fernando ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 0

NIKOLIC Nenad ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 2 2

ROMANET Josif ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 11 2 4 5

FIFACO Roberto ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 1 1

FRANGINI Lorenzo ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 3 2 1

ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

MUSIC Amer CORTE CAFE' 5 1 4

FLEGO Mattia CORTE CAFE' 2 1 1

GAVRIC Vladimir CORTE CAFE' 10 2 1 2 1 4

GRISON Sebastiano CORTE CAFE' 0

LAURO Fabrizio CORTE CAFE' 2 1 1

MOSETTI D'HENRY Alberto CORTE CAFE' 36 2 2 4 4 3 3 1 6 1 1 5 1 3

LA CORTE Marco CORTE CAFE' 0

NAPOLANO Giancarlo CORTE CAFE' 2 1 1

LATTISI Giovanni CORTE CAFE' 2 1 1

ESTELLO Luca CORTE CAFE' 9 2 1 1 2 1 1 1

RADESSICH Erik CORTE CAFE' 2 1 1

BALBI Lorenzo CORTE CAFE' 1 1

PERIC Gabriele CORTE CAFE' 0

MULE' Guido CORTE CAFE' 0

ZAMARINI Riccardo CORTE CAFE' 0

FRANCINI Matteo CORTE CAFE' 5 5

FARFOGLIA Manuel CORTE CAFE' 3 1 2

VARDABASSO Alex CORTE CAFE' 0

VESCOVO Luca CORTE CAFE' 13 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2

STELLA Michael CORTE CAFE' 2 2

FLORA Riccardo CORTE CAFE' 0

GANGI Matteo CORTE CAFE' 0

GRUJIC Sasa CORTE CAFE' 1 1

DESCO Michele CORTE CAFE' 2 1 1

HALILI Egzon CORTE CAFE' 1 1

D'ALESIO Antonio CORTE CAFE' 1 1

CORTE CAFE' 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

ROMELLI Erik F.C. CREDIAMO 7 1 2 1 1 2

CALACIONE Alessandro F.C. CREDIAMO 1 1

PRETE Alessandro F.C. CREDIAMO 7 1 1 1 3 1

VENTURINI Gianluca F.C. CREDIAMO 0

GAGGINO Andrea F.C. CREDIAMO 2 1 1

MANNUCCI Matteo F.C. CREDIAMO 1 1

CACIOPPO Adriano F.C. CREDIAMO 1 1

STABILE Giovanni F.C. CREDIAMO 5 2 1 2

SOAVE Riccardo F.C. CREDIAMO 1 1

CAMPO Cesare F.C. CREDIAMO 0

MADDALENA Davide F.C. CREDIAMO 0

BOLTRI Matteo F.C. CREDIAMO 0

MORAMURA Hayato F.C. CREDIAMO 1 1

TENACE Simone F.C. CREDIAMO 1 1

MASCHIETTO Lorenzo F.C. CREDIAMO 0

COMISSO Giovanni F.C. CREDIAMO 5 1 4

LEONELLI Riccardo F.C. CREDIAMO 0

CARPENETTI Marco F.C. CREDIAMO 3 1 2

MARLETTA Antonio (trasf.) F.C. CREDIAMO 0

PELLIZER Gioele F.C. CREDIAMO 1 1

CALACIONE Lorenzo F.C. CREDIAMO 7 1 3 3

ORSINI Alessandro F.C. CREDIAMO 1 1

MACOR Christian F.C. CREDIAMO 1 1

F.C. CREDIAMO 0

F.C. CREDIAMO 0

F.C. CREDIAMO 0

F.C. CREDIAMO 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

MASTROMATTEO Matteo FOVEA IMPERAT 0

SERRAPICA Vincenzo FOVEA IMPERAT 0

MEROLA Giuseppe FOVEA IMPERAT 4 2 2

ALBONESE Pietro FOVEA IMPERAT 1 1

FERI Filippo FOVEA IMPERAT 1 1

PALENCIA Miguel FOVEA IMPERAT 4 2 1 1

KULIAVETS Vasyl FOVEA IMPERAT 2 1 1

RIHANI Ali FOVEA IMPERAT 1 1

ISLAMAJ Adisio FOVEA IMPERAT 1 1

AIELLO Andrea FOVEA IMPERAT 0

MASRI Khaled FOVEA IMPERAT 1 1

KILINC Okan FOVEA IMPERAT 5 2 1 2

ABEJ Zhy FOVEA IMPERAT 1 1

MARLETTA Antonio FOVEA IMPERAT 1 1

AYJBI Abed FOVEA IMPERAT 3 1 2

MARBE Mohammed FOVEA IMPERAT 6 1 2 2 1

SEVERI Andrea FOVEA IMPERAT 0

ALESCI Andrea FOVEA IMPERAT 5 2 2 1

VALENTI Simone FOVEA IMPERAT 1 1

MENOZZI Simone (trasf.) FOVEA IMPERAT 1 1

BAMANI Brahim FOVEA IMPERAT 1 1

MEROLA Davide FOVEA IMPERAT 4 1 2 1

KHALIL Karim FOVEA IMPERAT 0

BENEDETTI Giovanni FOVEA IMPERAT 0

DIDEA Edoardo FOVEA IMPERAT 1 1

COSOLI Andrea FOVEA IMPERAT 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

NASEDDU Andrea HERTA VERNELLO 12 1 4 1 1 1 4

VASCOTTO Davide HERTA VERNELLO 24 3 2 3 2 1 4 2 5 2

FERRANTE Samuele HERTA VERNELLO 3 2 1

FUSCO Francesco HERTA VERNELLO 25 3 1 1 4 2 4 1 4 2 1 2

SUERZI STEFANIN Giacomo HERTA VERNELLO 1 1

ANDREUCCI FLORIO Enrico HERTA VERNELLO 1 1

NASTASI Michele HERTA VERNELLO 1 1

LUPO Andrea HERTA VERNELLO 3 1 1 1

SECHI Manuel HERTA VERNELLO 0

POBEGA Massimiliano HERTA VERNELLO 0

SPADAVECCHIA Andrea HERTA VERNELLO 0

SCIARRONE Matteo HERTA VERNELLO 0

MARSI Thomas HERTA VERNELLO 1 1

GIUGOVAZ Simone HERTA VERNELLO 3 1 2

BARNOBI Matteo HERTA VERNELLO 27 1 2 6 3 4 3 3 2 3

BARNOBI Simone HERTA VERNELLO 10 1 1 2 3 1 1 1

CREVATIN Andrea HERTA VERNELLO 3 2 1

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

RUPEL Fabio LAMPAS F.C. 5 1 2 1 1

JANKOVIC Ivan LAMPAS F.C. 3 1 1 1

ROTARU MIHAI Razvan LAMPAS F.C. 1 1

PRESTIFILIPPO Federico LAMPAS F.C. 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

URSICH Manuel LAMPAS F.C. 5 1 1 3

ROSSANO Giovanni LAMPAS F.C. 8 2 4 2

BUZZAI Massimiliano LAMPAS F.C. 1 1

CECCHINI Luca LAMPAS F.C. 15 3 1 1 2 2 2 3 1

SEVERI Alessandro LAMPAS F.C. 0

SVETINA Lorenzo LAMPAS F.C. 1 1

SILA Fabrizio LAMPAS F.C. 1 1

FINATO Alfredo LAMPAS F.C. 0

SCHREIBER Andrea LAMPAS F.C. 5 1 2 2

BUZZAI Tommaso LAMPAS F.C. 0

RUPEL Marco LAMPAS F.C. 0

CREVATIN Marco LAMPAS F.C. 0

STANCIU Vsile Marian LAMPAS F.C. 0

VARDABASSO Alex (trasf.) LAMPAS F.C. 18 2 2 4 4 1 1 4

BOSSI Diego LAMPAS F.C. 1 1

SILA Fabrizio LAMPAS F.C. 4 2 2

MORINA Veton LAMPAS F.C. 3 1 2

LAMPAS F.C. 0

LAMPAS F.C. 0

LAMPAS F.C. 0

LAMPAS F.C. 0

LAMPAS F.C. 0

LAMPAS F.C. 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

ZULIANI Alessandro ACCONCIAT. CLARA 12 3 3 3 2 1

MARETTO Gabriele ACCONCIAT. CLARA 2 2

KOCJANCIC Riccardo ACCONCIAT. CLARA 7 2 3 2

MONTICCO Giacomo ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

ALVINO Luca ACCONCIAT. CLARA 19 1 3 2 1 2 3 3 1 1 2

LOPARDO Luca ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

LOMBARDO Gianluca ACCONCIAT. CLARA 12 1 2 1 2 3 3

NAVAS Lorenzo ACCONCIAT. CLARA 8 3 1 1 1 2

SIMIC Nikola ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

SIMIC Petar ACCONCIAT. CLARA 4 1 2 1

MARTINI Andrea ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

TORRISI Gabriele ACCONCIAT. CLARA 6 3 2 1

FRAGIACOMO Davide ACCONCIAT. CLARA 2 2

BRANDOLIN Matthias ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

GOLLINUCCI Marco ACCONCIAT. CLARA 3 3

FINO Marco ACCONCIAT. CLARA 6 3 3

CIRILLO Jonathan ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

SALDUTO Raffaele ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

SEGARELLI Giulio ACCONCIAT. CLARA 2 2

GODINA Manuel ACCONCIAT. CLARA 1 1

MILLO Andrea ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

GRECO Tommaso ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

PERINI Dennis ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 13 3 3 3 2 1 1

SAVRONI Giulio ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 2 2

CERCEO David ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 7 1 2 2 2

RAIOLA Simone ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 8 2 1 2 3

TRICARICO Tommaso ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 11 2 3 1 1 1 3

FORZALE Daniele ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 16 3 2 3 1 1 3 3

SMARA Saib ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 15 3 1 2 2 3 1 1 2

ESPOSITO Alessandro ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 11 3 2 2 1 3

NERI Giacomo ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 1 1

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

JOVANOVIC Nenad ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 1 1

BORIC Nikola ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 3 1 2

ZEKOVIC Nenad ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 4 3 1

IONICIANU Marcel Madalin ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 24 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 1 2

RADOSAVLJEVIC Ivan ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 10 2 2 2 2 2

JANKOVIC Nikola ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 4 1 3

SUZZI Nereo ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 3 1 1 1

VEAPI Amil ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 0

AIELLO Andrea (trasf.) ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 0

PERIC Predrag ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 1 1

MENOZZI Simone ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 2 2

IVANOVIC Marko ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 2 1 1

JANJIC Predrag ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 0

JAHJA Isein ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 1 1

ZEKOVIC Ivan ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 0

MILENKOVIC Predrag ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 3 3

DESANTIS Nicola ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 2 2

CARTY Fernando ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 0

BONANNO Sebastiano ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 0

CAVALLARO Edoardo ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 0

ESPOSITO Vincenzo ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 1 1

PASTARA Fernando ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 0

NIKOLIC Nenad ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 3 3

ROMANET Josif ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 9 3 3 3

FIFACO Roberto ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 1 1

FRANGINI Lorenzo ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 8 3 3 2

ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

MUSIC Amer CORTE CAFE' 4 1 3

FLEGO Mattia CORTE CAFE' 1 1

GAVRIC Vladimir CORTE CAFE' 6 3 2 1

GRISON Sebastiano CORTE CAFE' 0

LAURO Fabrizio CORTE CAFE' 0

MOSETTI D'HENRY Alberto CORTE CAFE' 33 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3

LA CORTE Marco CORTE CAFE' 0

NAPOLANO Giancarlo CORTE CAFE' 1 1

LATTISI Giovanni CORTE CAFE' 0

ESTELLO Luca CORTE CAFE' 6 1 3 2

RADESSICH Erik CORTE CAFE' 3 1 2

BALBI Lorenzo CORTE CAFE' 1 1

PERIC Gabriele CORTE CAFE' 0

MULE' Guido CORTE CAFE' 0

ZAMARINI Riccardo CORTE CAFE' 2 2

FRANCINI Matteo CORTE CAFE' 3 3

FARFOGLIA Manuel CORTE CAFE' 2 1 1

VARDABASSO Alex CORTE CAFE' 0

VESCOVO Luca CORTE CAFE' 13 2 1 1 3 1 3 2

STELLA Michael CORTE CAFE' 0

FLORA Riccardo CORTE CAFE' 0

GANGI Matteo CORTE CAFE' 0

GRUJIC Sasa CORTE CAFE' 0

DESCO Michele CORTE CAFE' 3 2 1

HALILI Egzon CORTE CAFE' 0

D'ALESIO Antonio CORTE CAFE' 0

CORTE CAFE' 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

ROMELLI Erik F.C. CREDIAMO 13 3 3 2 1 1 3

CALACIONE Alessandro F.C. CREDIAMO 7 3 3 1

PRETE Alessandro F.C. CREDIAMO 19 1 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 1 1

VENTURINI Gianluca F.C. CREDIAMO 0

GAGGINO Andrea F.C. CREDIAMO 2 2

MANNUCCI Matteo F.C. CREDIAMO 2 1 1

CACIOPPO Adriano F.C. CREDIAMO 3 2 1

STABILE Giovanni F.C. CREDIAMO 7 3 2 2

SOAVE Riccardo F.C. CREDIAMO 0

CAMPO Cesare F.C. CREDIAMO 0

MADDALENA Davide F.C. CREDIAMO 0

BOLTRI Matteo F.C. CREDIAMO 0

MORAMURA Hayato F.C. CREDIAMO 3 1 2

TENACE Simone F.C. CREDIAMO 2 2

MASCHIETTO Lorenzo F.C. CREDIAMO 0

COMISSO Giovanni F.C. CREDIAMO 7 3 1 3

LEONELLI Riccardo F.C. CREDIAMO 0

CARPENETTI Marco F.C. CREDIAMO 2 2

MARLETTA Antonio (trasf.) F.C. CREDIAMO 0

PELLIZER Gioele F.C. CREDIAMO 1 1

CALACIONE Lorenzo F.C. CREDIAMO 11 3 3 3 2

ORSINI Alessandro F.C. CREDIAMO 1 1

MACOR Christian F.C. CREDIAMO 3 3

F.C. CREDIAMO 0

F.C. CREDIAMO 0

F.C. CREDIAMO 0

F.C. CREDIAMO 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

MASTROMATTEO Matteo FOVEA IMPERAT 0

SERRAPICA Vincenzo FOVEA IMPERAT 0

MEROLA Giuseppe FOVEA IMPERAT 8 2 1 2 3

ALBONESE Pietro FOVEA IMPERAT 5 2 3

FERI Filippo FOVEA IMPERAT 3 3

PALENCIA Miguel FOVEA IMPERAT 5 3 1 1

KULIAVETS Vasyl FOVEA IMPERAT 7 1 2 1 3

RIHANI Ali FOVEA IMPERAT 6 3 1 1 1

ISLAMAJ Adisio FOVEA IMPERAT 0

AIELLO Andrea FOVEA IMPERAT 0

MASRI Khaled FOVEA IMPERAT 1 1

KILINC Okan FOVEA IMPERAT 5 2 3

ABEJ Zhy FOVEA IMPERAT 0

MARLETTA Antonio FOVEA IMPERAT 0

AYJBI Abed FOVEA IMPERAT 0

MARBE Mohammed FOVEA IMPERAT 12 3 3 3 3

SEVERI Andrea FOVEA IMPERAT 0

ALESCI Andrea FOVEA IMPERAT 12 1 3 1 2 2 3

VALENTI Simone FOVEA IMPERAT 2 2

MENOZZI Simone (trasf.) FOVEA IMPERAT 1 1

BAMANI Brahim FOVEA IMPERAT 2 2

MEROLA Davide FOVEA IMPERAT 3 1 2

KHALIL Karim FOVEA IMPERAT 0

DIDEA Edoardo FOVEA IMPERAT 4 2 2

BENEDETTI Giovanni FOVEA IMPERAT 1 1

COSOLI Andrea FOVEA IMPERAT 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

NASEDDU Andrea HERTA VERNELLO 10 1 3 2 1 1 1 1

VASCOTTO Davide HERTA VERNELLO 25 3 2 3 1 2 3 3 3 2 3

FERRANTE Samuele HERTA VERNELLO 7 1 1 2 3

FUSCO Francesco HERTA VERNELLO 18 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 3 3

SUERZI STEFANIN Giacomo HERTA VERNELLO 2 2

ANDREUCCI FLORIO Enrico HERTA VERNELLO 0

NASTASI Michele HERTA VERNELLO 1 1

LUPO Andrea HERTA VERNELLO 0

SECHI Manuel HERTA VERNELLO 0

POBEGA Massimiliano HERTA VERNELLO 0

SPADAVECCHIA Andrea HERTA VERNELLO 0

SCIARRONE Matteo HERTA VERNELLO 0

MARSI Thomas HERTA VERNELLO 0

GIUGOVAZ Simone HERTA VERNELLO 3 1 2

BARNOBI Matteo HERTA VERNELLO 16 3 3 3 1 2 2 2

BARNOBI Simone HERTA VERNELLO 2 2

CREVATIN Andrea HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

RUPEL Fabio LAMPAS F.C. 1 1

JANKOVIC Ivan LAMPAS F.C. 1 1

ROTARU MIHAI Razvan LAMPAS F.C. 2 1 1

PRESTIFILIPPO Federico LAMPAS F.C. 20 2 3 3 3 3 3 3

URSICH Manuel LAMPAS F.C. 6 1 2 3

ROSSANO Giovanni LAMPAS F.C. 3 2 1

BUZZAI Massimiliano LAMPAS F.C. 2 2

CECCHINI Luca LAMPAS F.C. 21 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2

SEVERI Alessandro LAMPAS F.C. 0

SVETINA Lorenzo LAMPAS F.C. 1 1

SILA Fabrizio LAMPAS F.C. 0

FINATO Alfredo LAMPAS F.C. 0

SCHREIBER Andrea LAMPAS F.C. 6 1 2 1 2

BUZZAI Tommaso LAMPAS F.C. 0

RUPEL Marco LAMPAS F.C. 1 1

CREVATIN Marco LAMPAS F.C. 0

STANCIU Vsile Marian LAMPAS F.C. 0

VARDABASSO Alex (trasf.) LAMPAS F.C. 16 1 2 3 1 3 2 2 2

BOSSI Diego LAMPAS F.C. 0

SILA Fabrizio LAMPAS F.C. 3 2 1

MORINA Veton LAMPAS F.C. 1 1

LAMPAS F.C. 0

LAMPAS F.C. 0

LAMPAS F.C. 0

LAMPAS F.C. 0

LAMPAS F.C. 0

LAMPAS F.C. 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

GOLLINUCCI Marco ACCONCIAT. CLARA 20 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2

MARTINI Andrea ACCONCIAT. CLARA 3 2 1

CANISTRACCI Marko ACCONCIAT. CLARA 7 2 3 2

POSSEGA Emanuele ACCONCIAT. CLARA 0

ZULIANI Alessandro ACCONCIAT. CLARA 1 1

NERI Giacomo ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 7 1 3 2 1

SOPRACASA Simone ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 20 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 1 1 2

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

ALLIANZ OLIMPIC 0

LAZAREVIC Djordje ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 16 3 2 3 2 3 1 2

GOLUBOVIC Oliver ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 3 3

SERAFINI Daniele ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 3 3

MORETTO Michele ATLETICO CALCIO A 7 12 3 3 1 2 3

LA CORTE Marco CORTE CAFE' 14 2 3 3 3 3

KOSTIC Aleksandar CORTE CAFE' 5 2 3

LANZA Michele CORTE CAFE' 3 3

GUCCIONE Riccardo CORTE CAFE' 4 3 1

VIRONE Giuseppe CORTE CAFE' 1 1

POZZANI Vittorio CORTE CAFE' 2 2

FRATNIK Steven CORTE CAFE' 2 2

MADDALENA Davide F.C. CREDIAMO 7 2 2 1 2

SOAVE Riccardo F.C. CREDIAMO 14 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2

CASTIGLIONE Franco F.C. CREDIAMO 2 2

STABILE Giovanni F.C. CREDIAMO 1 1

SERRAPICA Vincenzo FOVEA IMPERAT 11 2 1 1 2 2 2 1

MARLETTA Antonio FOVEA IMPERAT 1 1

PALENCIA Miguel FOVEA IMPERAT 3 3



GUARISCO Luca FOVEA IMPERAT 3 3

MASTROMATTEO Matteo FOVEA IMPERAT 1 1

MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

MARSI Thomas HERTA VERNELLO 36 2 3 1 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

HERTA VERNELLO 0

SILA Fabrizio LAMPAS F.C. 16 3 2 2 2 3 2 2

SEVERI Alessandro LAMPAS F.C. 14 3 3 3 2 3

SCHREIBER Andrea LAMPAS F.C. 3 3

JANKOVIC Ivan LAMPAS F.C. 3 3

LAMPAS F.C. 0


